
 

 

 

Výsledková listina 

 Rally stage písek II 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Skupina A 
SK St.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda Celkově 

1 37 Richard Kříž Trabant A 0 02:26,90 0 02:25,84 0 02:25,86 0 02:26,47 09:45,06 

2 32 Vlastimil Knapp Trabant 601 S A 0 02:35,12 0 02:31,79 0 02:32,38 0 02:45,83 10:25,12 

3 4 Zdeněk Fiedler Trabant 601 RS A 0 02:40,60 0 02:37,85 0 02:37,04 0 02:36,67 10:32,15 

 

Skupina B 
SK St.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda Celkově 

1 7 Michal Streit Škoda 130L B 0 02:11,43 0 02:11,69 0 02:11,77 0 02:10,80 08:45,69 

2 35 Tomáš Tesař Škoda 130 LR/H B 0 02:16,90 0 02:16,46 0 02:17,03 0 02:17,22 09:07,61 

3 8 Lukáš Folvarský Suzuki Swift RX B 2 02:30,84 0 02:19,71 0 02:17,11 0 02:22,79 09:30,45 

4 12 Jindřich Kalivoda Škoda Felicia CUP B 0 02:35,56 0 02:32,17 0 02:29,04 0 02:27,52 10:04,29 

5 19 Alžběta Třetí Škoda Felicia CUP B 0 02:48,37 0 02:49,55 0 02:28,54 0 02:28,81 10:35,28 

6 28 Daniel Watter Škoda Felicia CUP B 0 02:52,80 0 02:36,16 0 03:19,66 0 02:32,25 11:20,87 

 

Skupina C 
SK St.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda Celkově 

1 26 Roman Klíma Honda Civic  C 0 02:11,01 0 02:10,15 0 02:11,06 0 02:11,76 08:43,99 

2 14 René Klíma Honda Civic  C 0 02:22,13 0 02:19,47 0 02:18,16 0 02:20,70 09:20,46 

3 36 Martin Zach Opel Corsa C 0 02:22,55 0 02:20,19 0 02:21,21 0 02:19,71 09:23,66 

4 18 Lubor Klenc Ford Puma C 0 02:26,10 0 02:24,44 0 02:25,79 0 02:24,38 09:40,71 

5 6 Michal Staněk Ford Puma C 0 02:28,07 0 02:25,62 0 02:24,16 0 02:24,98 09:42,82 

6 24 Jindřich Hlinka Škoda Felicia C 0 02:37,83 0 02:36,57 0 02:37,26 0 02:37,01 10:28,68 

 

 



skupina D 
SK St.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda Celkově 

1 1 Mirek Čabaj Kodofka D 0 02:07,38 2 02:09,46 0 02:08,07 0 02:06,87 08:31,78 

2 27 Jaroslav Janoušek Seat Ibiza  D 0 02:11,79 2 02:14,44 0 02:10,51 0 02:11,67 08:48,42 

3 25 Říša Kříž Seat Ibiza D 0 02:15,24 0 02:14,06 0 02:12,80 0 02:14,22 08:56,32 

4 17 Lukáš Muk Seat Ibiza D 0 02:15,55 0 02:14,77 0 02:15,23 0 02:17,83 09:03,38 

 34 Jan Lebeda Toledo D 0 02:25,68 0 02:32,82 0 02:20,23 0 10:00,00 17:18,73 

 

Skupina Dr 
SK St.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda Celkově 

1 30 Jan Houska Seat Ibiza DR 0 02:17,35 0 02:15,19 0 02:15,97 0 02:16,57 09:05,08 

2 21 Ondřej Littner Seat Ibiza Tdi DR 0 02:18,03 0 02:21,30 0 02:16,42 0 02:16,97 09:12,72 

3 29 Vít Kříž Seat Toledo DR 0 02:20,14 0 02:18,49 0 02:17,59 0 02:18,48 09:14,69 

4 5 Michal Netřeba Seat Ibiza DR 0 02:21,23 0 02:19,45 0 02:20,14 0 02:19,51 09:20,33 

5 31 Daniel Hovorka VW Golf Tdi DR 0 02:24,55 0 02:23,12 0 02:21,96 0 02:22,37 09:32,00 

6 39 Patrik Fagale Seat Ibiza DR 0 02:17,70 0 02:16,41 0 02:55,26 0 02:16,84 09:46,20 

7 23 Denisa Littnerová Seat Ibiza DR 0 02:36,93 0 02:39,27 0 02:36,93 0 02:38,57 10:31,71 

 9 Martin Řehák Seat Ibiza DR 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 40:00,00 

 

Skupina E 
SK St.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda Celkově 

1 15 Jan Tomek Nissan Sunny Gti E 0 02:12,16 0 02:11,50 0 02:11,47 0 02:10,74 08:45,87 

2 3 Martin Kovář BMW E30 E 0 02:15,44 0 02:12,43 0 02:11,76 0 02:10,87 08:50,50 

3 22 Jan Divoký VW Golf Gti E 0 02:18,73 0 02:15,26 0 02:15,30 0 02:14,78 09:04,07 

4 11 Patrik Bujko Renault Clio Williems E 0 02:23,34 0 02:22,66 0 02:22,76 0 02:21,03 09:29,79 

5 2 Tomáš Hubtich Ford Puma E 0 02:28,78 0 02:23,56 0 02:21,88 0 02:20,15 09:34,37 

6 20 Michal Staněk Ford Sierra E 2 02:31,88 2 02:22,25 0 02:21,06 0 02:20,64 09:35,82 

7 33 Milan Breda Honda Civic Type R E 0 02:26,76 0 02:25,66 0 02:25,31 0 02:23,03 09:40,77 

8 38 David Komárek Nissan Primera P11 E 0 02:27,29 0 02:24,42 0 02:23,02 2 02:26,23 09:40,96 



 

Skupina F 
SK St.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda Celkově 

1 13 Jaroslav Janoušek Audi A3 Quattro Tdi F 0 02:14,51 0 02:14,55 0 02:13,04 0 02:14,78 08:56,88 

2 16 Jiří Janoušek Audi 200 Quattro Tdi F 0 02:19,10 0 02:17,71 0 02:16,93 0 02:15,93 09:09,67 

 10 Tomáš Herold Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII F 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 40:00,00 

 

  

 

 

 

 



Absolutní pořadí 
                                                       
 

ABS. SK St.č. Jméno Auto Skupina TB 1.Runda TB 2.Runda TB 3.Runda TB 4.Runda Celkově 

1 1 1 Mirek Čabaj Kodofka D 0 02:07,38 2 02:09,46 0 02:08,07 0 02:06,87 08:31,78 

2 1 26 Roman Klíma Honda Civic  C 0 02:11,01 0 02:10,15 0 02:11,06 0 02:11,76 08:43,99 

3 1 7 Michal Streit Škoda 130L B 0 02:11,43 0 02:11,69 0 02:11,77 0 02:10,80 08:45,69 

4 1 15 Jan Tomek Nissan Sunny Gti E 0 02:12,16 0 02:11,50 0 02:11,47 0 02:10,74 08:45,87 

5 2 27 Jaroslav Janoušek Seat Ibiza  D 0 02:11,79 2 02:14,44 0 02:10,51 0 02:11,67 08:48,42 

6 2 3 Martin Kovář BMW E30 E 0 02:15,44 0 02:12,43 0 02:11,76 0 02:10,87 08:50,50 

7 3 25 Říša Kříž Seat Ibiza D 0 02:15,24 0 02:14,06 0 02:12,80 0 02:14,22 08:56,32 

8 1 13 Jaroslav Janoušek Audi A3 Quattro Tdi F 0 02:14,51 0 02:14,55 0 02:13,04 0 02:14,78 08:56,88 

9 4 17 Lukáš Muk Seat Ibiza D 0 02:15,55 0 02:14,77 0 02:15,23 0 02:17,83 09:03,38 

10 3 22 Jan Divoký VW Golf Gti E 0 02:18,73 0 02:15,26 0 02:15,30 0 02:14,78 09:04,07 

11 1 30 Jan Houska Seat Ibiza DR 0 02:17,35 0 02:15,19 0 02:15,97 0 02:16,57 09:05,08 

12 2 35 Tomáš Tesař Škoda 130 LR/H B 0 02:16,90 0 02:16,46 0 02:17,03 0 02:17,22 09:07,61 

13 2 16 Jiří Janoušek Audi 200 Quattro Tdi F 0 02:19,10 0 02:17,71 0 02:16,93 0 02:15,93 09:09,67 

14 2 21 Ondřej Littner Seat Ibiza Tdi DR 0 02:18,03 0 02:21,30 0 02:16,42 0 02:16,97 09:12,72 

15 3 29 Vít Kříž Seat Toledo DR 0 02:20,14 0 02:18,49 0 02:17,59 0 02:18,48 09:14,69 

16 4 5 Michal Netřeba Seat Ibiza DR 0 02:21,23 0 02:19,45 0 02:20,14 0 02:19,51 09:20,33 

17 2 14 René Klíma Honda Civic  C 0 02:22,13 0 02:19,47 0 02:18,16 0 02:20,70 09:20,46 

18 3 36 Martin Zach Opel Corsa C 0 02:22,55 0 02:20,19 0 02:21,21 0 02:19,71 09:23,66 

19 4 11 Patrik Bujko Renault Clio Williems E 0 02:23,34 0 02:22,66 0 02:22,76 0 02:21,03 09:29,79 

20 3 8 Lukáš Folvarský Suzuki Swift RX B 2 02:30,84 0 02:19,71 0 02:17,11 0 02:22,79 09:30,45 

21 5 31 Daniel Hovorka VW Golf Tdi DR 0 02:24,55 0 02:23,12 0 02:21,96 0 02:22,37 09:32,00 

22 5 2 Tomáš Hubtich Ford Puma E 0 02:28,78 0 02:23,56 0 02:21,88 0 02:20,15 09:34,37 

23 6 20 Michal Staněk Ford Sierra E 2 02:31,88 2 02:22,25 0 02:21,06 0 02:20,64 09:35,82 

24 4 18 Lubor Klenc Ford Puma C 0 02:26,10 0 02:24,44 0 02:25,79 0 02:24,38 09:40,71 

25 7 33 Milan Breda Honda Civic Type R E 0 02:26,76 0 02:25,66 0 02:25,31 0 02:23,03 09:40,77 

26 8 38 David Komárek Nissan Primera P11 E 0 02:27,29 0 02:24,42 0 02:23,02 2 02:26,23 09:40,96 

27 5 6 Michal Staněk Ford Puma C 0 02:28,07 0 02:25,62 0 02:24,16 0 02:24,98 09:42,82 

28 1 37 Richard Kříž Trabant A 0 02:26,90 0 02:25,84 0 02:25,86 0 02:26,47 09:45,06 

29 6 39 Patrik Fagale Seat Ibiza DR 0 02:17,70 0 02:16,41 0 02:55,26 0 02:16,84 09:46,20 

30 4 12 Jindřich Kalivoda Škoda Felicia CUP B 0 02:35,56 0 02:32,17 0 02:29,04 0 02:27,52 10:04,29 

31 2 32 Vlastimil Knapp Trabant 601 S A 0 02:35,12 0 02:31,79 0 02:32,38 0 02:45,83 10:25,12 

32 6 24 Jindřich Hlinka Škoda Felicia C 0 02:37,83 0 02:36,57 0 02:37,26 0 02:37,01 10:28,68 



33 7 23 Denisa Littnerová Seat Ibiza DR 0 02:36,93 0 02:39,27 0 02:36,93 0 02:38,57 10:31,71 

34 3 4 Zdeněk Fiedler Trabant 601 RS A 0 02:40,60 0 02:37,85 0 02:37,04 0 02:36,67 10:32,15 

35 5 19 Alžběta Třetí Škoda Felicia CUP B 0 02:48,37 0 02:49,55 0 02:28,54 0 02:28,81 10:35,28 

36 6 28 Daniel Watter Škoda Felicia CUP B 0 02:52,80 0 02:36,16 0 03:19,66 0 02:32,25 11:20,87 

    0 Václav Cais Kartcross VIP 0 02:04,89 0 02:01,94 0 02:01,75 0 10:00,00 16:08,58 

  9 Martin Řehák Seat Ibiza DR 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 40:00,00 

  10 Tomáš Herold Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII F 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 0 10:00,00 40:00,00 

  34 Jan Lebeda Toledo D 0 02:25,68 0 02:32,82 0 02:20,23 0 10:00,00 17:18,73 

 


